Format of holding of specified securities Annexure -1

1 Name of Listed Entity : RDB REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :
3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b ) : Quarter Ended 30/09/2024
4 Declaration:
Particulars Yes No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are NO
issued?
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor | Category of shareholder | Nos. of |No. of fully paid-| No. of partly | No. of shares |Total nos. shares|Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares | Shareholding as [ Number of Locked in shares | Number of Shares pledged or [ Number of equity
y (n shareholde up equity paid-up underlying held as a % of (IX) Underlying a % assuming (X otherwise encumbered shares held in
(U] rs shares held |equity shares| Depository (vm = total no. of convertible | full conversion (Xtil) dematerialized
() (v) held Receipt (IV)+(V)+(VI) shares securities of convertible form
V) (v - - < ( i securities (as a < < (XIv)
as per SCRR, No. of Voting Rights Total afs a% Warrants) percentage of No. } I:slas: of No. . /:‘slasr/‘n of
1957) e ) diluted share (@) otal Shares @ otal Shares
(V) As a % Class eg:x Class eg:y Total (A+B+C) capital) held held
of (A+B+C2) (XI=(VI}+(X) as (b) (b)
a % of (A+B+C)

Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 13 12170457 0 0 12170457 70.417 12170457 0 12170457 70.417 0 70.417 0 0.000 0 0.000 12170457
(B) Public 3708 5112943 0 0 5112943 29.583 5112943 0 5112943 29.583 0 29.583 0 0.000 0 0.000 5025773

Non Promoter - Non
(C) Public

Shares underlying
(C1) DRs

Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts

TOTAL 3721 17283400 0 17283400 100.000 17283400 0 17283400 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 17196230




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of

Entity type i.e. promoter

PAN

Nos. of

No. of fully paid-up

No. of partly

Nos. of

Total nos. shares

‘Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(1X)

No. of Shares

Shareholding as a

Number of Locked in shares

Number of Shares pledged or

Number of equity

shareholders ) shareholders | equity shares held [  paid-up shares held % calculated Underlying % assuming full (xin otherwise encumbered shares held in
[0) () equity shares | underlying | (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+(Vl) | as per SCRR, Outstanding conversion of (XIil) dematerialized
held Depository 1957 convertible convertible form
[\ Receipt As a % of securities securities (as a (XIV)
\0] (A+B+C2) (Including percentage of
OR (Vi No. of Voting Rights Totalasa%|  Warrants) diluted share No. As a%of No. As a % of
. of Total X) capital) (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
promoter group entity Class Class Total Voting (Xi)= held held
(except promoter) x y rights (VI+(X) as a % of (b) (b)
(A+B+C)

(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals/Hindu

(a) undivided Family 7 3833010 0 0 3833010 22.177 3833010 0 3833010 22.177 0 22.177 0 0.000 0 0.000 3833010
KUSUM DEVI DUGAR | PROMOTER GROUP ADRPD2388N 0 5000 0 0 5000 0.029 5000 0 5000 0.029 0 0.029 0 0.000 0 0.000 5000
REKHA JHABAK PROMOTER GROUP ACUPD7046H 0 2950 0 0 2950 0.017 2950 0 2950 0.017 0 0.017 0 0.000 0 0.000 2950
SHEETAL DUGAR PROMOTER GROUP ADEPD5870E 0 1639882 0 0 1639882 9.488 1639882 0 1639882 9.488 0 9.488 0 0.000 0 0.000 1639882
SUNDER LAL DUGAR | PROMOTER GROUP AAGHM1512B 0 67200 0 0 67200 0.389 67200 0 67200 0.389 0 0.389 0 0.000 0 0.000 67200
VINOD DUGAR PROMOTER GROUP AAATR5060M 0 46400 0 0 46400 0.268 46400 0 46400 0.268 0 0.268 0 0.000 0 0.000 46400
VINOD DUGAR PROMOTER ADQPD7934H 0 2071523 0 0 2071523 11.986 2071523 0 2071523 11.986 0 11.986 0 0.000 0 0.000 2071523
YASHASWI DUGAR PROMOTER GROUP AMQPD7645G 0 55 0 0 55 0.000 55 0 55 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 55
Central
Government/State

(b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial

(c) Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Bodies Corporate 6 8337447 0 0 8337447 48.240 8337447 0 8337447 48.240 0 48.240 0 0.000 0 0.000 8337447
ANKUR
CONSTRUCTIONS
PVT LTD. PROMOTER GROUP AACCA0965D 0 375000 0 0 375000 2.170 375000 0 375000 2.170 0 2.170 0 0.000 0 0.000 375000
BFM INDUSTRIES
LIMITED PROMOTER GROUP AABCT0262F 0 3248600 0 0 3248600 18.796 3248600 0 3248600 18.796 0 18.796 0 0.000 0 0.000 3248600
KHATOD
INVESTMENTS AND
FINANCE COMPANY
L PROMOTER GROUP AAACK5413G 0 2960625 0 0 2960625 17.130 2960625 0 2960625 17.130 0 17.130 0 0.000 0 0.000 2960625
LOKA PROPERTIES
PVT LIMITED PROMOTER GROUP AAACLI339G 0 377100 0 0 377100 2.182 377100 0 377100 2.182 0 2.182 0 0.000 0 0.000 377100
NTC INDUSTRIES
LIMITED PROMOTER GROUP AABCR4307D 0 1260000 0 0 1260000 7.290 1260000 0 1260000 7.290 0 7.290 0 0.000 0 0.000 1260000
YMS FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED PROMOTER GROUP AABCP4870D 0 116122 0 0 116122 0.672 116122 0 116122 0.672 0 0.672 0 0.000 0 0.000 116122
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Members 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 12170457 0 0 12170457 70.417 12170457 0 12170457 70.417 0 70.417 0 0.000 0 0.000 12170457

(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign

(a) Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QF! - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 13 12170457 0 0 12170457 70.417 12170457 0 12170457 70.417 0 70.417 0 0.000 0 0.000 12170457




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid{ No. of partly Nos. of Total nos. [Shareholdin| Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding as a % Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shareholders (U} shareholder up equity paid-up shares shares held 9% securities Shares assuming full shares pledged or otherwise [ equity shares
()] s shares held |equity shares | underlying (v = (IX) Underlying conversion of [2.0) encumbered held in
(my (v) held Depository | (IV)+(V)+(VI) as per No. of Voting Rights Total as a|Outstanding convertible No. As a % of No. As a % of | dematerialized |Shareholding (No. of shares) under|
V) Receipt SCRR, 1957 % of Total| convertible securities (as a (a) total (a) total form
(W] As a % of Class Class Total Voting securities |percentage of diluted Shares Shares (XIV)
(A+B+C2) X y rights (Including share capital) held held
) Warrants) (XN)= (b) (b) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (VI)+(X) as a % of category | category | category
(A+B+C) (i) (ii) (iii)

Institutions

(1) |(Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a) |Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Venture Capital

(b) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Alternate

(c) |Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial

(d) |Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Insurance

(e) |Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Provident

(f) |Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Asset
Reconstructiom

(g) |Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth

(h) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
NBFCs registered

(i) |with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Other Financial

(j) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(k) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(2) |Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Direct

(a) |Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Venture

(b) |Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth

(c) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio

(d) |Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Cetegory | 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Category Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Overseas Depositors
(holding
DRs)(balancing

(e) |figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPI - CORPORATE -
CAT-lI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0




3)

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(a)

Central
Government/Preside
nt of India

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b)

State
Government/Govern
or

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central/State
Government is a
Promoter

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(4)

Non-Institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(a)

Associate
Companies/Subsidiar
ies

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b)

Directors and their
relatives

27580

27580

0.160

27580

27580

0.160

0.160

0.000

0.000

27580

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(d)

Relatives of
Promoters (other
than Immediate
Relatives of
Promoters disclosed
under Promoter &
Promoter Group)

750

750

0.004

750

750

0.004

0.004

0.000

0.000

750

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
Promoter &
Promoter Group
Category is Trustee,
beneficiary or author
of the trust

0

0

0.000

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

()

IEPF Authority

219731

219731

1.271

219731

219731

1.271

1.271

0.000

0.000

219731

INVESTOR
EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION FUND A

EXEMPTCATG

190594

190594

1.103

190594

190594

1.103

1.103

0.000

0.000

190594

(8)

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.2
Lakhs.

3559

1206644

1206644

6.982

1206644

1206644

6.982

6.982

0.000

0.000

1122874

(h)

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs.2 Lakhs.

28

2987115

2987115

17.283

2987115

2987115

17.283

17.283

0.000

0.000

2987115

ARVIND KUMAR
DUGAR

AJEPD8954B

180725

180725

1.046

180725

180725

1.046

1.046

0.000

0.000

180725




MAHENDRA

GIRDHARILAL AAAPW1327L 0 189526 0 0 189526 1.097 189526 0 189526 1.097 0 1.097 0 0.000 0 0.000 189526
PUNIT DUGAR DXAPD1025E 0 292608 0 0 292608 1.693 292608 0 292608 1.693 0 1.693 0 0.000 0 0.000 292608
SUSHMA DUGAR AJEPD8892N 0 244477 0 0 244477 1.415 244477 0 244477 1.415 0 1.415 0 0.000 0 0.000 244477
UMESH PARASMAL
PAGARIYA ACLPP8346B 0 434872 0 0 434872 2.516 434872 0 434872 2.516 0 2.516 0 0.000 0 0.000 434872
(i) |NRI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Repatriable 13 13854 0 0 13854 0.080 13854 0 13854 0.080 0 0.080 0 0.000 0 0.000 13854
Non-Repatriable 17 11097 0 0 11097 0.064 11097 0 11097 0.064 0 0.064 0 0.000 0 0.000 11097
(j) |Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(k) |Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
() |Bodies Corporate 84 646121 0 0 646121 3.738 646121 0 646121 3.738 0 3.738 0 0.000 0 0.000 642721
(m) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Memebers 2 51 0 0 51 0.000 51 0 51 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 51
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPI - INDIVIDUAL -
CAT-Ill 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Unclaimed Shares
Alc 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Unclaimed Demat
Escrow A/c 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPI - INDIVIDUAL -
CAT-Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3708 5112943 0 0 5112943 29.583 | 5112943 0 5112943 | 29.583 0 29.583 0 0.000 0 0.000 5025773
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(
3)+(B)(4) 3708 5112943 0 0 5112943 29.583 | 5112943 0 5112943 | 29.583 0 29.583 0 0.000 0 0.000 5025773




Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of
shareholders
U}

PAN
(1

Nos. of
shareholders
)

No. of fully paid:
up equity
shares held
)

No. of partly
paid-up
equity shares
held
V)

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipt
v

Total nos.
shares held
O
(IV)+(V)*+(V1)

Shareholdin
g%
calculated as
per SCRR,
1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(Vi

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities
(1X)

No. of Voting Rights

Class Class
x y

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
o .

Shareholding as
a % assuming

convertible
securities
(Including
Warrants)
(X)

full

of convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share
capital)

Xiy=
(VI+(X) as a %
of

(A+B+C)

Number of Locked in

Number of Shares

shares pledged or otherwise
(X encumbered
(XIi1y
No. As a % of No. As a % of

(a) total (a) total
Shares Shares

held held

(b) (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize
d form
(XIV)

1) Custodian.DR Holder
Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
2) (share based

Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014

Total Non-Promoter
- Non-Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(N)+(C)+(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner

Details of the significant beneficial

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect :(lll)

owner (V]
) Whether by virtue of:
Rights on .
. o Date of creation /
PAN/Passport No. PAN/PaSSpm. No.in d!SFnbUtable . Exercise of |acquisition of
. . . . case of a foreign . . Shares dividend or |Exercise of | . S
SrNo. |Name [in case of a foreign |Nationality [Name . Nationality |, X o significant  |significant
: national % rights % [any other  |control : I
national A influence beneficial interest
distribution
o ()




